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North Conference

Nederland Gold Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Beers on you 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1913.70 1793.50 2305.40

Mo Money Makers 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1930.90 1797.70 2291.40

Dont Be Jealous 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1857.20 1810.30 2223.80

The Inebriated 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1861.90 1877.00 2208.20

Fistful of Excuses 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1802.90 1905.50 2157.20

G-Money 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1709.40 1784.40 1998.50

Sweetness 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1671.40 1704.00 2167.80

Never Wins 3 11 0 0.214 3-11 3-11 1827.20 1902.20 2106.00

Total Points
Beers on you 2305.40

Mo Money Makers 2291.40

Dont Be Jealous 2223.80

The Inebriated 2208.20

Sweetness 2167.80

Fistful of Excuses 2157.20

Never Wins 2106.00

G-Money 1998.50
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South Conference

Nederland Black Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawshank Redemption 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1945.30 1713.40 2325.50

Don't Call Me Shirley 9 5 0 0.643 9-5 9-5 1887.70 1766.50 2259.90

Chris 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1775.80 1826.80 2055.80

We Dem Boyz 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1974.80 1917.60 2499.80

It Ertz When Eifert 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1836.50 1850.50 2192.20

Star Crossed Pimps 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1878.70 1989.50 2072.10

Vandalay Industries 5 9 0 0.357 5-9 5-9 1774.10 1942.70 2141.80

Tumbleweeds 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1713.90 1779.80 2016.40

Total Points
We Dem Boyz 2499.80

Shawshank Redemption 2325.50

Don't Call Me Shirley 2259.90

It Ertz When Eifert 2192.20

Vandalay Industries 2141.80

Star Crossed Pimps 2072.10

Chris 2055.80

Tumbleweeds 2016.40
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East Conference

Nederland Gray Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TDs and Cold Beer 12 2 0 0.857 12-2 12-2 2227.10 1534.50 2575.40

ET Phone Mahomes 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1989.20 1927.10 2401.70

Make Playoffs Champ2023!! 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1819.20 1908.20 2217.20

Deshaun Watson's legal team 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1779.00 1732.50 2140.40

Team Hulett 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1731.60 1716.40 2022.20

Ocean Gate Titans 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1649.40 1980.20 1986.00

The Rugrats 6 8 0 0.429 6-8 6-8 1682.30 1732.50 1935.30

LoweComotion 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1643.30 1989.70 1801.00

Total Points
TDs and Cold Beer 2575.40

ET Phone Mahomes 2401.70

Make Playoffs Champ2023!! 2217.20

Deshaun Watson's legal team 2140.40

Team Hulett 2022.20

Ocean Gate Titans 1986.00

The Rugrats 1935.30

LoweComotion 1801.00
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West Conference

Nederland White Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Brown Hole Sun 10 4 0 0.714 10-4 10-4 1969.60 1736.80 2423.00

This Is The Way 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1895.10 1888.50 2394.00

Rockanoos 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1902.40 1862.50 2259.60

Mahomes Is My Homie 8 6 0 0.571 8-6 8-6 1631.00 1646.30 1966.50

NightStalkers 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1959.10 1942.10 2339.10

Waiver Warriors 7 7 0 0.500 7-7 7-7 1720.00 1714.20 2040.20

Easy Money 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1729.60 1843.30 1930.10

Commando 4 10 0 0.286 4-10 4-10 1657.50 1830.60 2018.70

Total Points
Brown Hole Sun 2423.00

This Is The Way 2394.00

NightStalkers 2339.10

Rockanoos 2259.60

Waiver Warriors 2040.20

Commando 2018.70

Mahomes Is My Homie 1966.50

Easy Money 1930.10
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